State Name
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LEA Name
Ashland SD 5
Ashland SD 5
Bandon SD 54

Bend-LaPine Administrative SD 1
Bend-LaPine Administrative SD 1

Centennial SD 28J

Harney County Union High SD 1J

Culver SD 4

David Douglas SD 40
David Douglas SD 40
Grants Pass SD 7
Hermiston SD 8

Three Rivers/Josephine County SD
Three Rivers/Josephine County SD
Three Rivers/Josephine County SD

Klamath County SD
Klamath County SD
McMinnville SD 40
McMinnville SD 40
Neah-Kah-Nie SD 56
Newberg SD 29J

North Bend SD 13
North Clackamas SD 12
Portland SD 1J
Sherman County SD
Sisters SD 6
Tigard-Tualatin SD 23J
Tigard-Tualatin SD 23J

LEA NCES ID
4101560
4101560
4101800
4101980
4101980
4102800
4103630
4103840
4103940
4103940
4105910
4106300
4106900
4106900
4106900
4107020
4107020
4108010
4108010
4108650
4108720
4108820
4108830
4110040
4111250
4111490
4112240
4112240

School Name
Bellview Elementary School
John Muir Elementary School
Harbor Lights Middle School
Juniper Elementary School
Westside Village Magnet School at Kingston Elementary School
Butler Creek Elementary School
Crane Union High School
Culver Middle School
Alice Ott Middle School
Menlo Park Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Desert View Elementary School
Fruitdale Elementary School
Lorna Byrne Middle School
Sunny Wolf Charter School
Keno Elementary School
Merrill Elementary School
Grandhaven Elementary School
Sue Buel Elementary
Nehalem Elementary School
Edwards Elementary School
Hillcrest Elementary School
Linwood Elementary School
Self Enhancement, Inc/SEI Academy
Sherman Elementary School
Sisters Elementary School
Durham Elementary School
Tualatin Elementary School

School NCES ID

410156000395
410156001654
410180000235
410198000265
410198001454
410280001574
410363000378
410384000119
410394001028
410394001032
410591000459
410630001439
410690000467
410690000471
410690001797
410702000499
410702000501
410801001433
410801001752
410865001080
410872001270
410882000219
410883000079
411004001537
411125001067
411149000283
411224001191
411224001195

Reading Proficiency Target
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Not All
Not All
Not All
All

Not All

Not All
All

Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
Not All
All

Not All
Not All
Not All

Reading Participation Target
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Math Proficiency Target
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Math Participation Target
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Elementary/ Middle School Other Academic Indicator Target
All
All
All
All
All
All

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
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All
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All
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All
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All

Graduation Rate Target

Yes
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Yes
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Reward School Status
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